



WEB COPY



OP(TM)/3 to 6, 8 to 18/2024

N.SESHASAYEE, J.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable by 01.03.2024. Private notice is also permitted. Along side the petitioner is also directed to take private notice on the agent of the 2nd respondent, if any.

2.Post the matter on 01.03.2024

01.02.2024

kas