



WEB COPY



1

OP(TM)3 to 6, 8 to 18/2024

Dr.ANITA SUMANTH, J.

In O.P.No.3 of 2024, a memo filed on behalf of the second respondent is taken on record and the same is ordered. The amendments stated therein are to be carried out by the Registry.

2. List on 10.06.2024. Counter by then with a copy served in advance upon the other side.

17.04.2024

ssm