



WEB COPY



OP(TM)/3 to 6, 8 to 18/2024

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

Rejoinders were filed by the petitioner. Hence, pleadings are complete. The parties are directed to file affidavits of admission / denial in respect of the documents filed by the counter party concerned and obtain instructions and report on whether oral evidence would be adduced.

2. List the matter on 26.09.2024.

05.09.2024

rna