



OP (TM) Nos.3 to 6, 8 to 18
and 53 of 2024
and (TM) A Nos.79 of 2024 and 50
of 2025

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J.

Learned counsel for the second respondent submits that oral evidence would be adduced. Therefore, the contesting parties are directed to agree upon and submit a common proposed schedule on the next hearing date.

List on 01.04.2026.

18.03.2026

mmi